

NABARD BRICK

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Construction of High Level Bridge Work
Khoodaiya Bag Lechhadda V.P. Indir
DIVISION

Marhaura Block.

Block - MARHAURA

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. NO. 881

SARAN

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sri Manish Kumar Singh

881

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Nilw- Cost of Rec H.C Bridge					
between Khudairbag & Chokdaha					
Agency -	Manish Kumar Singh				
Agreement,	01/MAR/APRIL/2021-22				
DDA -	12.02.2021				
DOE -	16.02.2022				
① Reinforcement in fard					
Qty 95.21 MT (P63, item 01)					
Qty - 5.74 MT (P21, item 3, Pier 2)					
Qty 100.95 MT @ Rs 54222.00/MT = Rs 5473711.00.					
② Board cast in fard					
Qty 660m (P72, item 2)					
@ Rs 17072.00/m = Rs 11267520.00					
③ Integral & Routine pile load test					
Qty 2.00 MT (P72, item 3)					
@ Rs 3000/MT = Rs 60000.00.					
④ Lateral Load test					
Qty 30 MT @ (P72, item 4)					
@ Rs 5000/MT = Rs 150000.00.					
⑤ Steel liner (P72, item 5)					
Qty 18.644 MT @ Rs 66797.57/MT = Rs 1245374.00					
⑥ elw excavation in fard					
Qty 871.20 m ³ (P72, item 6)					
@ Rs 133.62/m ³ = Rs 116410.00					
⑦ pcc mix in LC					
Qty 23.55 m ³ (P72, item 7)					
@ Rs 6509.69/m ³ = Rs 153564.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/A amoul				R	
⑧ Reel in R/A cap (P73, etm 8)					
Qty 399.33/m ² @ R 7832.88/m ²					R 3,12,7904.00
⑨ Reinf in sub-structure					
Qty 33.844 MT (P73, etm 9)					
@ R 54382.57/MT					
Qty 0.377 MT (P77, etm 10 a)					
Qty 0.377 MT (P77, etm 10 b)					
Qty 0.201 MT (P78, etm 2a)					
Qty 0.201 MT (P78, etm 2b)					
Qty 35.00 MT @ R 54382.57/MT					R 1,90,33,90.00
RECESS in Substr (upto 5m)					
Qty 153.81 m ² (P73, etm 10)					
Qty 16.723 m ² (P78, etm 4)					
Qty 126.15 m ² @ R 7882.70/m ²					R 1,34,42,60.00
⑪ RECESS in Substr (after 5m)					
Qty 14.189 m ² (P73, etm 11)					
Qty 16.723 m ² (P78, etm 3)					
Qty 26.529 m ² @ R 8015.70/m ²					R 2,12,64,90.00
⑫ Elastomeric bearing					
Qty 252510.40 cc (P73, etm 12)					
@ R 0.78/ce					R 1,96,958.00
⑬ Reinforcement in S/C					
Qty 32.426 MT (P73, etm 13)					
@ R 55618.57/MT					R 1,80,34,88.00
					R 2,70,55,228.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BSP amount			R		
(14) E/w in embankment (diversion)					
Qty 2336.60 m ³ (MB 809, P2, item 1)					
@ R 190.36/m ³					R 444795.00
(15) GSB in diversion					
Qty 80.90 m ³ (MB 809, P2, item 1)					
@ R 3038.60/m ³					R 245823.00
(16) HP in diversion					
Qty 37.50 m (MB 809, P2, item 1)					
@ R 3868.73/m					R 145071.00
(17) Boring (MB 809, P3, item 1)					
Qty 3 Nos @ R 100000/each					R 300000.00

(18) Bow day pillar (P 79)					
Qty 220 Nos @ R 927.05/each					R 203951.00
(19) Filter media (P 79 item 6a)					
Qty 171.69 m ³ @ R 3251.61/m ³					R 558269.00
(20) Boulder (P 79, item 6b)					
Qty 343.37 m ³ @ R 3251.61/m ³					R 1116505.00
(21) Reem 30 in S/S (P 73)					
Qty 32.426 m ³ @ R 83220.52/m ³					R 269866.00
(22) Sehum board (P 73)					
Qty 2 Nos @ R 10002.43/each					R 20005.00
(23) Filter media (P 73)					
Qty 77.61 m ³ @ R 3471.36/m ³					R 269412.00
(24) Back fill (P 73)					
Qty 283.05 m ³ @ R 827.35/m ³					R 234181.00

Continuation

322,93,370.00

[illegible]

R 601 6842.00

2nd

RE

R 353,00,285.00

Add GST @ 12% R ~~423,603.00~~
42,35,924.00

Add L. Cor @ 1% R 3,52,994.00

Add S. Fees R 3,88,749.00

R 353,00,285.00

Add GST @ 12% 42,82,684.00

Add L. Cor @ 1% 3,53,003.00

Add S. Fees 3,88,749.00

R 403,24,721.00

Less 0.90% 3,62,922.00

R 399,61,799.00

Less Previous Payment 3,78,90,885.00

R 20,70,914.00

R 365,72,685.00

Add GST @ 12% 43,88,722.00

Add Labour Cor @ 1% 3,65,727.00

Add S. Fees 3,53,003.00

R 416,80,132.00

Less 0.90% 3,75,121.00

Continuation R 413,05,016.00

21/10/21
28/12/21
K